No. C47072

Due no later than Mar 31, 2013 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form MARK JUNKERT

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 513S 8THST

OPERA IDAHO, INC.
MARK JUNKERT
513 S 8THST

BOISE ID 83702

BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

DIRECTOR WALTER LEE 1951 W COLCHESTER DR EAGLE
SECRETARY YVONNE MCCOY 2948 E HARD ROCK DR BOISE
DIRECTOR MARSHALL GARRETT 4011 DELMONTE DR BOISE
DIRECTOR ASHLEY FORD 901 N CALLAHAN AVE BOISE
DIRECTOR PAMELA THOMAS 1819 N 14TH ST BOISE
DIRECTOR MANDY KAYLER 11191 W HAZELWOOD DR BOISE
DIRECTOR KELLY CAMERON 234 N LOST CASNYON WAY EAGLE
DIRECTOR MONICA HOPKINS 3219 TAFT ST BOISE
TREASURER W BRET AMIDEO 810 N19TH ST BOISE
PRESIDENT CHRISTOPHER HUNTLEY 2312 PLEASANTON AVE BOISE
VICE PRESIDENT EFFIE KAUFMAN 1444 KNIGHTS DR BOISE

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83616
83712
83704
83704
83702
83709
83616
83703
83702
83702
83712

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C47072

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mark Junkert
Name (type or print): Mark Junkert

Date: 01/16/2013
Title: General Director

Processed 01/16/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




