No. <b>C 47072</b>		Due no later than Mar 31, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  OPERA IDAHO, INC. MARK JUNKERT 513 S 8TH ST BOISE ID 83702		513 S 8TH	MARK JUNKERT 513 S 8TH ST			
				BOISE ID 83702  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								1. Corporations: Enter N
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	WALTER LEE		1951 W COLCHESTER DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
SECRETARY	YVONNE MCCOY		2948 E HARD ROCK DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	MARSHALL GARRETT		4011 DELMONTE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	ASHLEY FORD		901 N CALLAHAN AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	PAMELA THOMAS		1819 N 14TH ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	MANDY KAYLER		11191 W HAZELWOOD DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	KELLY CAMERON		234 N LOST CASNYON WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	MONICA HOPKINS		3219 TAFT ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
TREASURER	W BRET AMIDEO		810 N 19TH ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
PRESIDENT	CHRISTOPHER HUNTLEY		2312 PLEASANTON AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
VICE PRESIDENT	EFFIE KAUF	MAN	1444 KNIGHTS DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 47072		Signature: Mark Junkert		Date: 01/16/2013				
		Name (type or print): Mark Junkert		Title: General Director				
Processed 01/16/2013		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				